Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of April 2019

—
T_—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions
The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.
sB|sB[sB[sB[sB[sB[sB|[sB[sB|[sB[$B|[sB[$B|sB[$B[|$B[sB[SB[3B[%B | %8B [ $B | $/B [Gravity
nge Change # 19-063419-064119-065{19-066{19-067}19-068{19-06419-070{19-07 119-072/19-073419-074/19-075419-076{19-07 7119-078{19-07419-080{19-081}19-082{19-083
Effective: air | a2 | a3 | aia | a5 | a8 | a9 |anno | ana | anz | ans | ane | an7 | ans | a2 | 423 | 424 | 425 | 4126 | 4129 | 4130
1 |Coastal Grade A (*) |51.00|52.00]52.00|51.75|52.50 | 54.00 | 53.50 | 54.00 | 53.00 | 53.25 | 53.00 | 53.75 | 53.50 | 53.50 | 54.75 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 54.75 | 53.00 | 53.00 | 53.25 A
2 E’é‘agfper Gulf 51.75]52.75|52.75|52.50 | 53.25 | 54.75 | 54.25 | 54.75 | 53.75 | 54.00 | 53.75 | 54.50 | 54.25 | 54.25 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.25 | 55.50 | 53.75 | 53.75 | 54.00 B
3 |South Texas Light |51.75|52.75|52.75|52.50|53.25 | 54.75 | 54.25 | 54.75 | 53.75 | 54.00 | 53.75 | 54.50 | 54.25 | 54.25 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.25 | 55.50 | 53.75 | 53.75 | 54.00 B
4 |W. Tx./N. Mex. Inter. | 58.00 | 59.00|59.00|58.75|59.50 | 61.00| 60.50 | 61.00| 60.00 | 60.25 | 60.00 | 60.75 | 60.50 | 60.50 | 61.75 | 62.50 | 62.50 | 61.75 | 60.00 | 60.00| 60.25 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy |51 50]52.5052.50]52.25|53.00|54.50| 54.00 | 54.50| 53.50 | 53.75| 53.50 | 54.25 | 54.00 | 54.00| 55.25 | 56.00 | 56.00 | 55.25 | 53.50 | 53.50 | 53.75 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |55.00|56.00|56.00|55.75]|56.50|58.00|57.50|58.00|57.00|57.25|57.00|57.75|57.50|57.50 | 58.75 | 59.50 | 59.50 | 58.75 | 57.00 | 57.00 | 57.25 B
7 |Oklahoma Sweet  |58.00|59.0059.00|58.75|59.50|61.0060.50 | 61.0060.0060.25 | 60.0060.75 | 60.50 | 60.50 | 61.75 | 62.50 | 62.50 | 61.75 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 60.25 B
8 |Oklahoma Sour 46.00|47.00]47.0046.75|47.50 | 49.00 | 48.50 | 49.00 | 48.00 | 48.25 | 48.00 | 48.75 | 48.50 | 48.50 [ 49.75 | 50.50 | 50.50 | 49.75 | 48.00 | 48.00 | 48.25 C
9 |W.Cen.Tx. Inter. |58.00|59.00|59.00|58.75|59.50|61.0060.50|61.00|60.00]60.25|60.00]60.75|60.50|60.50 | 61.75 | 62.50 | 62.50 | 61.75 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 60.25 B
10 [South Louisiana  |56.50|57.50|57.50|57.25|58.00|59.50 | 59.00|59.50 | 58.50 | 58.75 | 58.50 | 59.25 [ 59.00 | 59.00 | 60.25 | 61.00 | 61.00 | 60.25 | 58.50 | 58.50 | 58.75 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma 57 55 | 58 25| 58.25 | 58.00| 58.75 | 60.25 | 59.75 | 60.25 | 59.25 | 59.50 | 59.25 | 60.00 | 59.75 | 59.75 | 61.00 | 61.75 | 61.75 | 61.00 | 59.25 | 59.25 | 59.50 B
12 |W. Tx./N. Mex. Sour |53.00|54.00|54.00|53.75 | 54.50 | 56.00 | 55.50 | 56.00 | 55.00 | 55.25 | 55.00 | 55.75 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.75 | 57.50 | 57.50 | 56.75 | 55.00 | 55.00 | 55.25 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |55.25|56.25|56.25|56.00|56.75|58.25|57.75| 58.25 | 57.25 | 57.50 | 57.25 | 58.00 | 57.75 | 57.75 | 59.00 | 59.75 | 59.75 | 59.00 | 57.25 | 57.25 | 57.50 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |58.00|59.00|59.00|58.75|59.50|61.0060.50|61.0060.00|60.25|60.00|60.75|60.50|60.50|61.75 | 62.50 | 62.50 | 61.75 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 60.25 B
15 |Michigan Sour 50.00]51.00|51.00]50.75 | 51.50 | 53.00 | 52.50 | 53.00 | 52.00 | 52.25 | 52.00 | 52.75 | 52.50 | 52.50 | 53.75 | 54.50 | 54.50 | 53.75 | 52.00 | 52.00 | 52.25 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 54.75|55.75 | 55.75 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 57.75 | 57.25 | 57.75 | 56.75 | 57.00 | 56.75 | 57.50 | 57.25 | 57.25 | 58.50 | 59.25 | 59.25 | 58.50 | 56.75 | 56.75 | 57.00 B
17 gﬁ?hﬁgc SWL.@ 158 00|59.0059.00|58.75]59.50 | 61.00|60.50 | 61.00| 60.00 | 60.25 | 60.00 | 60.75 | 60.50 | 60.50 | 61.75 | 62.50 | 62.50 | 61.75 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 60.25 B
18 |Giddings 51.75]52.75|52.75|52.50 | 53.25 | 54.75 | 54.25 | 54.75 | 53.75 | 54.00 | 53.75 | 54.50 | 54.25 | 54.25 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.25 | 55.50 | 53.75 | 53.75 | 54.00 B
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 4/30/2019 6:25:01 PM
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Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of April 2019
s ENERGY TRANSFER

Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|3$B|S$B|SB|$B|$B|$B|$B]|S$B]|S$B]|SB]|SB| $B]| $B |Gravity
Price
Col. |Change # 19-063]19-064]19-065{19-066{19-067]19-06819-069419-070419-071]19-072419-07319-074{19-07519-07619-077[19-07819-07919-08(§19-081}19-08419-083}
Effective: 4/1 | 4/2 4/3 | 4/4 | 4/5 | 4/8 4/9 | 4/10 | 4/11 | 4/12 | 4/15 | 4/16 | 4/17 | 4/18 | 4/22 | 4/23 | 4/24 | 4/25 | 4/26 | 4/29 | 4/30
19 a':é?&oerggte 57.00]58.00]58.0057.75|58.50]60.00]59.50|60.00]59.00]59.25]59.00]59.75]59.50]59.50]60.75]61.50]61.50]60.75|59.00 | 59.00] 59.25 B
20 |Eagle Ford 58.00]59.00]59.00]58.75]59.50]61.00]60.50|61.00]60.00]60.25]60.00]60.75]60.50]60.50]61.75]62.50]62.50]61.75|60.00|60.00] 60.25 D
21 E%%Ideeic;ﬁe 57.00]58.00]58.00]57.75]58.50]60.00]59.50 | 60.00]59.00]59.25]59.00]59.75]59.50]59.50]60.75]61.50]61.50]60.75|59.00 | 59.00] 59.25 D

* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 4/30/2019 6:25:01 PM
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